DataLight
HCS DataLight
144 Port HD Modular FO Enclosures
HCS DataLight 144 Port Modular FO Enclosures is the newest addition to the HCS DataLight Product family of high-density network solutions.
Designed to provide superior organization, accessibility and density.
This reliable and reconfigurable system is inherently suited for multi-building complexes such as hospitals, corporate centers, government
facilities, universities and supports the increasing growth for future applications.
 Healthcare and Hospitals

HCS DataLight
144 Port HD Modular FO Enclosures
ORDERING INFORMATION
 PFO-L0B12 HCS Datalight 144 Port HD FO Blank Enclosure 12 - - - - 435x375x43.5 1U
 PFO-LL144-xy HCS Datalight Cassette for 144 Port HD FO Enclosure - LC Quad MTP 3/1 12 - -
 PFO-LS072-xy HCS Datalight Cassette for 144 Port HD FO Enclosure - SC Duplex MTP 3/1 6 - -
 PFO-LM864-xy HCS Datalight Cassette for 144 Port HD FO Enclosure - MTP (12F) N/A 6 72 - -
 PFO-LM172-xy HCS Datalight Cassette for 144 Port HD FO Enclosure - MTP (24F) N/A 6 144 - -
Additional Options for Cassettes
x: Polarity Options
A= Type A
B= Type B
C= Type C
y: Loss Options
1= Loss Level 1
2= Loss Level 2
3= Loss Level 3
4= Loss Level 4
Description
Cassette
Capacity
Front
Adapter
Type
Rear
Adapter
Type
Numbers
of
Adapter
Fiber numbers
with adapters
Size mm UnitsHCS P/N
Multimode Singlemode
Code
Cassette Type
MTP-LC
Max. Total Cassette IL
@850/1300nm (OM3/OM4)
1 Loss Level 1 0.75 dB
2 Loss Level 2 0.50 dB
3 Loss Level 3 0.35 dB
4 Loss Level 4 0.30 dB
Code
Cassette Type
MTP/APC-LC/UPC/APC
Max. Total Cassette IL
@1310/1550nm
Min. RL
@1310/1550nm
1 Loss Level 1 1.00 dB
MTP/APC: 65 dB
LC/UPC: 55 dB
LC/APC: 65 dB
2 Loss Level 2 0.65 dB
3 Loss Level 3 0.45 dB
4 Loss Level 4 0.35 dB
Code
Cassette Type
MTP-MTP
Max. Total Cassette IL
@850/1300nm (OM3/OM4)
1 Loss Level 1 1.00 dB
2 Loss Level 2 0.70 dB
3 Loss Level 3 0.50 dB
4 Loss Level 4 0.40 dB
TRANSMISSION PROPERTIES